This fee schedule applies for patients enrolled at this Medical Centre, or who are enrolled with another doctor in the Rotorua

Area Primary Health Service (RAPHS). In addition to the consultation fee there may be additional charges for materials,

procedures or miscellaneous items. Fees are based on a standard 15 minute consultation.

Patients enrolled with Ranolf Medical Centre

With CSC Without CSC

Nurse Nurse

Age Doctor .. Nurse Age Doctor .. Nurse
8 Practitioner g Practitioner
0-13 $ 0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0-13 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00
14-17 $13.00 $13.00 $10.50 14-17 $35.00 $35.00 $21.00
18-24 $19.00 $19.00 $12.50 18- 24 $43.00 $43.00 $26.00
25-44 $19.00 $19.00 $12.50 25-44 $44.50 $44.50 $27.50
45 - 64 $19.00 $19.00 $12.50 45 - 64 $44.50 $44.50 $27.50
65+ $19.00 $19.00 $12.50 65+ $42.50 $42.50 $25.50
Patients not enrolled with Ranolf Medical Centre (includes NZ, Australian and UK residents)
With CSC Without CSC

Nurse Nurse

Age Doctor . Nurse Age Doctor et Nurse
Practitioner Practitioner

0-5 $25.00 $25.00 $14.00 0-5 $36.00 $36.00 $25.00
6-13 $56.00 $56.00 $27.00 6-13 $67.00 $67.00 $38.00
14 -17 $66.00 $66.00 $29.00 14-17 $77.00 $77.00 $40.00
18 + $92.00 $92.00 $51.00 18 + $103.00 $103.00 $62.00

Visitors not residing in NZ from countries other than NZ, Australia and UK

Doctor Nurse Practitioner Nurse
All Ages $170.00 $170.00 $77.00
Please note:

e These fees are for ‘A Standard Consultation’, ie a consultation that is paid for on the day of
consultation. If payment is not made on the day of consultation, there will be an additional charge
of $15. We are happy to discuss special arrangements if you have difficulty paying your medical
fees. Please feel free to discuss this with us.

e Myindici online consultations may incur a fee ranging from SO to $44.50.

e All missed appointments will incur a fee regardless of age.

e New Government subsidies are only for standard medical consultations. They do not cover medical
examinations for driving licence renewal, sports examinations or pre-employment medicals.

e Payment is expected at the time of consultation. We understand that in exceptional circumstances
this may not be possible. We are happy to discuss other payment options with you



At

we offer a range of long and short term

health management services for our Patients. Please feel free to ask if you need
further information regarding any of the following services.

Minor Surgery From $250
The removal of minor skin lesions,

some skin cancers, cysts & ingrown toenails

Contraception Insertion $94.00
Insertion of IUCD, Mirena & Jadelle

Steroid injection $94.00
Injection into a joint

ECG $50.00
Electrocardiogram (Heart tracing)

Incision & Drainage of Abscess $39.00
Additional to a Consultation fee

Well Woman Check $52-$101.00
May include heart, blood pressure
breast check, cervical screening & general
lifestyle advice (available with Dr or Nurse)

Well Man Check $89.00

May include heart, blood pressure, prostate
check & general lifestyle advice

Spirometry $50-5$66.00
Lung function test
Liquid Nitrogen $9-$27.00

Treatment of minor skin lesions& warts

Infusions $143.00

Ear Suctioning $50.00

Blood or Urine test $15.00

Emailed or Collected $20 - $30.00
(Please allow 48 hours notice for script requests)

Armed Forces Medical $176.00
Employment Medical $176.00
Drug & Alcohol Testing POA
Insurance Medical $176.00
Driving Medical $77.00
A requirement of the LTSA
(Not a Government subsidised visit)
Sports Medical $94.00

Includes diving & other sports related exams
(Not a Government subsidised visit)

There is a charge for the preparation $25.00

and typing of referral letters & forms

A full list of Vaccine costs is available
from reception staff

Please note: Not all vaccines are held in stock;
payment is expected at time of ordering

ranolf@ranolfmedical.co.nz


http://www.ranolfmedical.co.nz/

